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Q1655 According to the federal Internet Tax Freedom Act, governments across the countay are banned from taxing Internet access, but the ban expires later this year. Tablel
Given this information, how much do you agree or disagree that Congress should continue (i.e., make permanent) the ban on taxing Internet access?

Base: All Respondents

Region Age Male Age Female Age

North- Mid-
tal east South west West 18-34 3544 4554 5564 65+ Total 1834 3544 4554 55-64 65+ Total 18-34 35-44 4554 5564 65+
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Unweighted Base 2057 487 648 505 417 567 293 338 457 402 925 201 116 154 235 219 1132 366 177 184 222 183
Weighted Base 2057 440 698 433 486 620 318 325 406 389 975 303  150* 154 194 174 1082 316 169 171 211 214

Strongly/Somewhat Agree 1700 372 577 351 401 492 248 269 352 340 802 243 119 125 167 147 898 249 128 143 184 193
(Net) 83% 85% 83% 81% 83% 79% 78% 83% FSG7% '?G7% 82% 80% 80% 82% 86% 84% 83% 79% 76% 84% F\E};% R?(S)%

Strongly agree 1367 300 455 291 322 368 191 218 296 294 652 180 94 102 148 127 715 188 97 116 148 167
66% 68% 65% 67/% 66% 59% 60% 67% 73% 76% 67% 59% 63% 6/% 76% 73% 66% 59% 58% 68% 70% _78%
f  FG FGh M L RS RSt
Somewhat agree 333 71 122 60 80 124 56 50 55 46 150 63 25 23 19 20 183 61 31 27 37 26
low lo% 1e% 14% 16% 20% 18% 16% 14% 12% 15% 2l% 17% 150 10% 11% 1% 19% 19% 16% 17% 12%
j v [¢]
Strongly/Somewhat 357 68 121 83 85 127 71 56 54 49 173 60 31 28 27 27 184 67 40 28 27 21
Disagree (Net) 179 15% 17%  19% 17% 21% 2% 1% 13% 13% 18% 20% 20% 1s% 14% 16% 17% 2l% 24% 16% 13% 10%
Somewhat disagree 181 30 65 40 46 71 32 33 24 21 88 37 11 18 13 9 94 34 20 16 1 13
% 7% 9% 9% 9% 1% 10% 10% 6% 5% 9% 126 8% 12% 7% 5% 9% Ll 1% 9% 5% 6%
j i P u v
Strongly disagree 175 38 56 43 39 56 39 23 30 28 86 23 19 11 14 19 9 33 20 12 16 9
9% 9% 8% 10% 8% 9% 12% 7% 7% 7% 9% 8% 13% 7% 7% 1% 8% 10% 1% 7% 8% 4%
ij
Sigma 2057 440 698 433 486 620 318 325 406 389 975 303 150 154 194 174 1082 316 169 171 211 214
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Proportions/Means: Columns Teste 0, o risk level) - - - - - - - - - -

Overlap formulae used. * small base
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Q1655 According to the federal Internet Tax Freedom Act, governments across the countay are banned from taxing Internet access, but the ban expires later
Given this information, how much do you agree or disagree that Congress shoul

Base: All Respondents

i Children Parent of Child Home . Marital
Income Education Employment Status inHH Under 18inHH  Ownership Status
Less $50K  $75K H.S. Total

an - - or  Some Col. Total Un- Stud- Ret- ome- Marr-  Not

Total $50K $74.9K $99.9K $100K+ Less Col. Grad+ Emp. emp. ent ired Yes No Yes No owner Renter ied Married
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Unweighted Base 2057 866 378 263 373 574 669 814 1112 945 116 469 657 1400 588 1469 1283 719 1147 910
Weighted Base 2057 773 355 256 504 834 605 619 1133 924 143* 431 709 1348 633 1424 1273 730 1133 924
Strongly/Somewhat Agree 1700 626 300 204 432 662 513 525 945 755 127 384 545 1155 490 1211 1085 576 933 767
(Net) 83% 81% 85% 80% 86% 79% 8'?% SE% 83% 82% 89% 83% 7% 8'\(/|3% 7% 88% BS% 79% 82% 83%
Strongly agree 1367 519 230 172 335 527 444 396 742 625 101 336 393 975 340 1027 877 461 737 630
66% 67% 65% 67% 67% 63% ':73% 64% 66% 68% 71% 73% 55% 72% 54% 75% 63% 63% 65% 68%

Somewhat agree 333 108 70 32 97 135 69 129 203 130 26 48 153 180 150 183 208 115 196 137
16% 14% 20% 12% 19% 16% 11% 21% 18% 14% 18% 11% 22% 13% 24% 13% 16% 16% 17% 15%

Bd bd g G iC L N P

Strongly/Somewhat 357 147 55 52 72 172 91 94 188 169 16 47 164 193 143 214 188 154 200 157
Disagree (Net) 17% 19% 15% 20% 14% GZ|_1|% 15% 15% 1Z% 1?% 11% 11% 2&% 14% ZS% 15% 15% Zé% 18% 17%
Somewhat disagree 181 77 30 24 42 88 38 55 103 78 15 15 79 102 69 113 106 68 97 85
9% 10% 8% 9% 8% 1(:5L% 6% 9% E% E% l&% 4% l&% 8% 11% 8% 8% 9% 9% 9%

Strongly disagree 175 70 25 28 29 83 53 39 85 91 1 31 85 91 74 101 82 86 104 72
9% 9% % 11% 6% 10% 9% 6% 7% 10% 1% 7% 12% 7% 12% 7% 6% 12% 9% 8%

e H K KL K N P Q

Sigma 2057 773 355 256 504 834 605 619 1133 924 143 431 709 1348 633 1424 1273 730 1133 924

100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Proportions/Means: Columns ”egfed (5%, 10% risk Tevel) - B/IC/D/E - FIG/H - TJ/K/IL-M/N - O/P - Q/R - STT

Overlap formulae used. * small base
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1 1 81655 According to the federal Internet Tax Freedom Act, governments across the country are banned from taxing Internet access, but the ban expires later this year.
iven this information, how much do you agree or dlsagree that Congress should continue (i.e., make permanent) the ban on taxmg Internet access?

2 2 81655 According to the federal Internet Tax Freedom Act, governments across the country are banned from taxing Internet access, but the ban explres later this year.
iven this information, how much do you agree or dlsagree that Congress should continue (i.e., make permanent) the ban on taxmg Internet access?
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